
                           Michael.Szeles@ww-p.org
Questions? Contact us!

Erica.Basta@ww-p.org                                             

Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1/2 1/3 1/6 1/7 1/8 1/9 1/10 1/13 1/14 1/15 1/16 1/17 1/20 1/21 1/22 1/23 1/24 1/27 1/28 1/29 1/30 1/31

12 11 10 12 11
42 21 40 13 60

43 20 33 14 28 15 12 29 36 27 17 11 30, 50 31, 46 10, 40 34 43 35
16 60 62 23 32 41 13 47 19 18 48 21 22 61 42 20 16 32

17 11 30 22 46 43 37 63 14 28 61 12 34, 29 27, 49 15 11 33, 63 13 31, 36 17 10, 40
19 21 44 20 18 60 42 50 23 62 41 47 44 16 21 48 19

15 36 19 34 31 24 33 43 35 63 14, 18 37 25 30 12 46, 47 15
13 22 49 45 32 23 21 50 42 62 22

14 63 17 35 20 34 15 37 33 43 36 28 14 27, 29 26
41 23 50 48 61 49 16 19 44 41 23

29 27 25 30 22 46 31 26 28, 32 17, 41 24 18 25
18 47 16 44 45 42 20 48 62 61

10 25 26, 45 24
40 60 49

10 26 24 35 37
40 13 60 45

January Orchestra Schedule
PAWS 

Assembly

5th 
combined 
rehearsal

PAWS WOLF

PUPS 
Assembly PACK

5th 
orchestra 
assembly

PUPS

WOLF

PACK2:26 PACK PUPS

WOLFPAWS

9:
37

10
:0

6

PAWS

PUPS PUPS Band 
ConcertPACK PUPS PACK

N
O

 S
CH

O
O

L 
- M

LK
 D

AY

10
:3

5
11

:0
4

11
:3

3
12

:0
2

12
:3

1

PACK PUPS

9:
08

PACK

Period 4

Period 3

Period 7 1:42

Period 5 12:14

12:58

10:46

11:30

Period 6

Period 8

Period 1 9:18 WOLF PAWS Band 
ConcertWOLF PAWS WOLF WOLF PAWS

Period 2 10:02

5th Grade & Chamber
Winter Concert!
Thursday 1/30/20

Students arrive: 6:15pm
Concert begins: 7:00pm

(Snow Date: Friday 1/31)

In-School Assembly
Thursday 1/30/20

8th period
CONCERT DRESS REQUIRED!

Concert FAQ
What should my child wear to the concert?
FORMAL clothing - white on top, black on bottom, black shoes. Please no jeans (even black jeans), 
sneakers, or t-shirts! Look your best!

Can my child bring their own cello/bass?
YES, PLEASE! Your child will sound the best on the instrument they play most often. Plus, it's a great time 
to get the instrument tuned! If you cannot bring your own cello/bass, you are welcome to use the school 
instruments too. 

Can my child leave their instrument at school before the concert? 
YES, PLEASE! It will be a great help if all students leave their instruments at school on their concert day. 
We tune as many as possible before the call time to speed up the process. Cello/bass students can bring 
theirs at call time - no stress!

Concert Testing!!!
1/13 - 1/17

and
1/21 - 1/24

What is Concert Testing,
Anyway?

Mrs. Basta and Mr. Szeles will 
assess your playing of your 

orchestra music. DON'T FREAK 
OUT!! We will tell you what you 

should keep working on to be 
100% concert ready!!!

5th grade Concert Testing 
Schedule

1/7 - 1/11: Dragonhunter & Sky 
Islands

1/14 - 1/18: JFS & Thunderstruck

4th Grade Winter Concert
Monday 1/27/20

Paws: 6:30pm (arrive 5:45pm)
Pups: 8:00pm (arrive 7:15pm)

(Snow Date: Wednesday 1/29)

In-School Assembly
Monday 1/27/20

Regular Orchestra Period
CONCERT DRESS REQUIRED!


