

January Orchestra Schedule



		Thursday	Friday	Mor	nday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thui	rsday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
_		1/2	1/3	1,	/6	1/7	1/8	1/9	1/10	1/13	1/14	1/15	/ //		1/17	1/20	1/21	1/22	1/23	1/24	1/27	1/28	1/29	1/30	1/31
Period 1	9:18	WOLF	12 42	PA	ws	WOLF	PAWS	WOLF	11 21	PAWS	WOLF	PAWS	80.6 W	OLF	10 40		WOLF	PAWS	Band Concert	12 13	PAWS Assembly	5th combined rehearsal	PAWS	WOLF	11 60
Period 2	10:02	43 16	20 60	62	33	14 23		15 41	12 13	29 47	36 19	27 18	٤٤.6 48	17	11 21	DAY	30, 50 22	31, 46 61		10, 40 42			34 20	_	35 32
Period 3	10:46	17 19	11 21	44	30	22 20	46 18		37 42	63 50	14 23	28 62	9 9 41	61	12	MLK	34, 29 47		15 16	11	33, 63		31, 36 48	17 19	10, 40
Period 4		15	22		36	19 49	_	31 45	24	33		32	10:35	43	35	≥ '.	63 23	14, 18		25 21	30 50		46, 47 62	15 22	
Period 5	12:14	14 41	23	50	63	48	61	17	35		20 49	34	5 11 16	15	37	100	19	33	43	36	28 44	14 41	27, 29	23	26
Period 6	12:58		18		29		27 47	16	25	30 44	22 45	46	11:33	31	26 42	SCH0(20	28, 32 48	17, 41 62	24			61	18	25
Period 7	1:42		40						10				12:02		25 60	ON ON				26, 45					24 49
Period 8	2:26	PACK	10	PU	PS	PACK	PUPS	PACK	26 40	PUPS	PACK	PUPS	12 P4	ACK	24 13		PACK	PUPS	Band Concert	35 60	PUPS Assembly	PACK	PUPS	5th orchestra assembly	37 45

Concert Testing!!!

1/13 - 1/17 and 1/21 - 1/24

What is Concert Testing

Anyway?

Mrs. Basta and Mr. Szeles will assess your playing of your orchestra music. DON'T FREAK OUT!! We will tell you what you should keep working on to be 100% concert ready!!!

<u>Sth grade Concert Testing</u> Schedule

1/7 - 1/11: Dragonhunter & Sky Islands 1/14 - 1/18: JFS & Thunderstruck

Concert FAP

What should my child wear to the concert?

FORMAL clothing - white on top, black on bottom, black shoes. Please no jeans (even black jeans), sneakers, or t-shirts! Look your best!

Can my child bring their own cello/bass?

YES, PLEASE! Your child will sound the best on the instrument they play most often. Plus, it's a great time to get the instrument tuned! If you cannot bring your own cello/bass, you are welcome to use the school instruments too.

Can my child leave their instrument at school before the concert?

YES, PLEASE! It will be a great help if all students leave their instruments at school on their concert day. We tune as many as possible before the call time to speed up the process. Cello/bass students can bring theirs at call time - no stress!



4th Grade Winter Concert

Monday 1/27/20 Paws: 6:30pm (arrive 5:45pm) Pups: 8:00pm (arrive 7:15pm)

(Snow Date: Wednesday 1/29)

<u> In-School Assembly</u>

Monday 1/27/20
Regular Orchestra Period
CONCERT DRESS REQUIRED!

Sth Grade & Chamber

Winter Concert!

Thursday 1/30/20 Students arrive: 6:15pm Concert begins: 7:00pm

(Snow Date: Friday 1/31)

In-School Assembly

Thursday 1/30/20 8th period CONCERT DRESS REQUIRED!

Questions? Contact us!